
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

22 

31 

28 

73 

33 

29 

26 

25 

23 

54 

Pilota 

LONGO MASSIMO 

MONTALTO LUDOVICO 

DE LUCA GIUSEPPE 

LODATO IGNAZIO 

MARTINO TOMMASO 

GANDOLFO MATTEO 

PLANO SALVATORE 

SILVESTRINI FILIPPO 

MANISCALCO FILIPPO 

PIERO FERRARA 

Classe 

FA4 

M2 

FA4 

ST2 

M2 

FA5 

FP5 

FA5 

M2 

M3 

Marca 

BMW 

VOLKSWAGEN 

BMW 

ALFA ROMEO 

PEUGEOT 

BMW 

AUDI 

FORD 

VOLKSWAGEN 

SEAT 

Modello 

318 

GOLF 

328is 

75 

106 

328i 

A3 

ES C O R T  CO S W  

GOLF 

CUPRA 

Giri 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

12 

8 

6 

6 

Tempo TOT 

21:31.969 

21:33.842 

21:39.132 

22:53.295 

19:32.689 

19:48.241 

15:06.554 

10:43.455 

8:28.556 

8:59.664 

Diff 

1.873 

7.163 

1:21.326 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

4 Giri 

8 Giri 

10 Giri 

10 Giri 

 

1° "TROFEO D'INVERNO" Velocità Auto 

MODERNE e STRADALI 

ASSOLUTO 

Autodromo MBR Vincenzo Florio 2,200 Km. 


